
 

Barlows Primary School Children’s University Clubs - Summer 1 2025 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

SESSION DATES 

Monday 28/04/25 
Monday 05/04/25 - BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 12/05/25 
Monday 19/05/25 

SESSION DATES 

Tuesday 29/04/25 
Tuesday 06/05/25 
Tuesday 13/05/25 
Tuesday 19/05/25

SESSION DATES 

Wednesday 30/04/25 
Wednesday 07/05/25 
Wednesday 14/05/25 
Wednesday 21/05/25

SESSION DATES 

Thursday 01/05/25 
Thursday 08/05/25 
Thursday 15/05/25 
Thursday 22/05/25

SESSION DATES 

Friday 02/5/25 
Friday 09/05/25 
Friday 16/05/25 
Friday 23/05/25

YEAR 1
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y1 Arts & Crafts Club 

Miss Williams

YEAR 2
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 Top Trumps Club 

Miss Collins and Miss McNiven

YEAR 3
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y3 Cricket Club 
Mr Mattocks

YEAR 4
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y4 Athletics Club 
Mr Courtney-Ward

YEAR 5
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y5 Chess Club 
Mr Stevens and Mrs Hamblett (External Agency) 

YEAR 6
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y6 Athletics Club 
Mr Courtney-Ward

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y6 Booster Club 

Mrs Taylor & Miss Ward


